
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

618 

10 

100 

701 

446 

69 

27 

443 

53 

5 

45 

630 

99 

65 

59 

500 

13 

87 

Name 

Karl TEESALU 

Jakob BURMANN 

Theo KOLTS 

Karl Sander AEDLA 

Torben SALO 

Kevin-Marcus KRUUSANDI 

Marten AUS 

Oliver SAAR 

Kris-Kevin KÜTTIM 

Georg SIREL 

Oskar ANTSON 

Sebastian KASK 

Kristjan-Erich LUHAÄÄR 

Karel Vahur VINGISAAR 

Vadim SOLOVIEV 

Lars Robert LAMP 

Janari TUSIS 

Sander TIKK 

Class 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85A 

85B 

85A 

85A 

85B 

85B 

85A 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

85B 

Entrant 

RedMoto Racing 

RedMoto Racing 

Pärnu Motoclub 

RedMoto Racing 

LosMK 

RedMoto Racing 

Ida-Saare Motokubi 

RedMoto Racing 

Hiiumaa Motoharidus 

KTL Racing 

LL Racing 

Valga Motoklubi 

Pärnu Motoclub 

Viljandi Motospordiklubi 

Narva SK Energia 

Motospordiklubi GasGas 

Türi Auto-Motokubi 

Team Kassi Auto 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

5 

5 

Diff 

11.552 

19.818 

21.309 

22.170 

1:00.663 

1:06.964 

1:08.140 

1:11.768 

1:27.879 

1:29.212 

2:07.054 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Gap 

11.552 

8.266 

1.491 

0.861 

38.493 

6.301 

1.176 

3.628 

16.111 

1.333 

37.842 

1 Lap 

47.239 

1:44.504 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6:21.861 

Best Tm 

2:08.049 

2:11.243 

2:11.777 

2:13.023 

2:13.090 

2:16.748 

2:14.002 

2:13.949 

2:19.111 

2:17.573 

2:16.682 

2:22.632 

2:29.665 

2:28.620 

2:47.974 

2:48.708 

2:25.222 

3:58.778 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

25 

17 

16 

22 

20 

15 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.552 

Avg. Speed 

47.781 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.049 

Best Speed 

49.200 

Best Lap by 

618 - Karl TEESALU 
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1. Võistlussõit 12 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:25:28 

Tihemetsa, Lauri krossirada 1.750 km 

04/05/2024 12:20 



Lap 

6 
7 
8 

(69) Kevin-Marcus KRUUSANDI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(27) Marten AUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(443) Oliver SAAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(53) Kris-Kevin KÜTTIM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(5) Georg SIREL 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:13.090 

2:13.254 

2:13.174 

2:21.226 

2:19.084 

2:19.236 

2:16.748 

2:18.974 

2:18.035 

2:16.908 

2:42.052 

2:14.002 

2:18.344 

2:27.715 

2:15.323 

2:15.351 

2:15.147 

2:18.508 

2:17.999 

2:15.986 

2:17.461 

2:16.564 

2:13.949 

2:15.179 

2:22.552 

2:19.111 

2:19.651 

2:20.215 

2:21.941 

2:19.957 

2:20.926 

2:20.885 

Diff 

+0.164 

+0.084 

+4.478 

+2.336 

+2.488 

+2.226 

+1.287 

+0.160 

+28.050 

+4.342 

+13.713 

+1.321 

+1.349 

+1.145 

+4.559 

+4.050 

+2.037 

+3.512 

+2.615 

+1.230 

+3.441 

+0.540 

+1.104 

+2.830 

+0.846 

+1.815 

+3.312 

Time of Day 

12:38:59.098 

12:41:12.352 

12:43:25.526 

12:27:53.808 

12:30:15.034 

12:32:34.118 

12:34:53.354 

12:37:10.102 

12:39:29.076 

12:41:47.111 

12:44:04.019 

12:27:42.386 

12:30:24.438 

12:32:38.440 

12:34:56.784 

12:37:24.499 

12:39:39.822 

12:41:55.173 

12:44:10.320 

12:28:15.850 

12:30:34.358 

12:32:52.357 

12:35:08.343 

12:37:25.804 

12:39:42.368 

12:41:56.317 

12:44:11.496 

12:27:50.771 

12:30:13.323 

12:32:32.434 

12:34:52.085 

12:37:12.300 

12:39:34.241 

12:41:54.198 

12:44:15.124 

12:27:58.060 

12:30:18.945 

Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(45) Oskar ANTSON 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(630) Sebastian KASK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(99) Kristjan-Erich LUHAÄÄR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(65) Karel Vahur VINGISAAR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(59) Vadim SOLOVIEV 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:17.763 

2:18.761 

2:18.780 

2:38.162 

2:21.251 

2:17.573 

2:19.147 

2:35.052 

2:27.544 

2:17.945 

2:18.329 

2:17.524 

2:16.682 

2:24.534 

2:24.605 

2:22.632 

2:25.650 

2:26.063 

2:29.549 

2:28.177 

2:31.134 

2:30.556 

2:31.776 

2:29.665 

2:30.053 

2:34.118 

2:30.957 

2:29.598 

2:28.620 

2:52.612 

2:43.957 

2:47.058 

Diff 

+0.190 

+1.188 

+1.207 

+20.589 

+3.678 

+2.465 

+18.370 

+10.862 

+1.263 

+1.647 

+0.842 

+1.902 

+1.973 

+3.018 

+3.431 

+6.917 

+5.545 

+1.469 

+0.891 

+2.111 

+0.388 

+4.453 

+2.337 

+0.978 

+23.992 

+15.337 

+18.438 

Time of Day 

12:32:36.708 

12:34:55.469 

12:37:14.249 

12:39:52.411 

12:42:13.662 

12:44:31.235 

12:28:00.345 

12:30:19.492 

12:32:54.544 

12:35:22.088 

12:37:40.033 

12:39:58.362 

12:42:15.886 

12:44:32.568 

12:28:09.200 

12:30:33.734 

12:32:58.339 

12:35:20.971 

12:37:46.621 

12:40:12.684 

12:42:42.233 

12:45:10.410 

12:27:59.857 

12:30:30.991 

12:33:01.547 

12:35:33.323 

12:38:02.988 

12:40:33.041 

12:43:07.159 

12:28:01.596 

12:30:32.553 

12:33:02.151 

12:35:30.771 

12:38:23.383 

12:41:07.340 

12:43:54.398 

12:28:21.140 

Lap 

(618) Karl TEESALU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(10) Jakob BURMANN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(100) Theo KOLTS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(701) Karl Sander AEDLA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(446) Torben SALO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:10.399 

2:08.049 

2:11.133 

2:09.657 

2:12.876 

2:14.443 

2:18.688 

2:11.243 

2:12.536 

2:12.445 

2:13.163 

2:13.854 

2:14.370 

2:17.165 

2:11.777 

2:19.494 

2:12.985 

2:13.326 

2:11.948 

2:13.396 

2:15.857 

2:15.171 

2:15.720 

2:14.898 

2:14.210 

2:13.023 

2:13.280 

2:14.471 

2:15.699 

2:14.443 

2:13.685 

2:15.154 

Diff 

+2.350 

+3.084 

+1.608 

+4.827 

+6.394 

+10.639 

+1.293 

+1.202 

+1.920 

+2.611 

+3.127 

+5.922 

+7.717 

+1.208 

+1.549 

+0.171 

+1.619 

+4.080 

+2.148 

+2.697 

+1.875 

+1.187 

+0.257 

+1.448 

+2.609 

+1.353 

+0.595 

+2.064 

Time of Day 

12:27:38.111 

12:29:48.510 

12:31:56.559 

12:34:07.692 

12:36:17.349 

12:38:30.225 

12:40:44.668 

12:43:03.356 

12:27:40.132 

12:29:51.375 

12:32:03.911 

12:34:16.356 

12:36:29.519 

12:38:43.373 

12:40:57.743 

12:43:14.908 

12:27:44.391 

12:29:56.168 

12:32:15.662 

12:34:28.647 

12:36:41.973 

12:38:53.921 

12:41:07.317 

12:43:23.174 

12:27:43.892 

12:29:59.063 

12:32:14.783 

12:34:29.681 

12:36:43.891 

12:38:56.914 

12:41:10.194 

12:43:24.665 

12:27:47.027 

12:30:02.726 

12:32:17.169 

12:34:30.854 

12:36:46.008 
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1. Võistlussõit 12 minutit + 2 ringi 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:25:28 

Tihemetsa, Lauri krossirada 1.750 km 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(500) Lars Robert LAMP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(13) Janari TUSIS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(87) Sander TIKK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

3:02.796 

2:49.125 

2:52.261 

2:52.789 

2:47.974 

2:52.817 

2:48.708 

2:51.423 

2:53.740 

2:51.657 

3:27.904 

2:25.222 

2:33.871 

2:45.430 

3:10.256 

4:00.654 

4:01.422 

4:14.672 

3:58.778 

Diff 

+14.822 

+1.151 

+4.287 

+4.815 

+4.843 

+2.715 

+5.032 

+2.949 

+39.196 

+8.649 

+20.208 

+45.034 

+1.876 

+2.644 

+15.894 

Time of Day 

12:31:23.936 

12:34:13.061 

12:37:05.322 

12:39:58.111 

12:42:46.085 

12:45:38.902 

12:28:41.618 

12:31:30.326 

12:34:21.749 

12:37:15.489 

12:40:07.146 

12:43:35.050 

12:28:14.597 

12:30:39.819 

12:33:13.690 

12:35:59.120 

12:39:09.376 

12:29:15.711 

12:33:16.365 

12:37:17.787 

12:41:32.459 

12:45:31.237 
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